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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
09/12/2023 - 17:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:19.25 226
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:19.25 42.03

2. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:23.79 191
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:23.79 42.52

3. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 1:27.55 168
50m: 50.71 50.71 100m: 1:27.55 36.84

4. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.98 145
50m: 44.35 44.35 100m: 1:31.98 47.63

5. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:32.14 144
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:32.14 46.62

6. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:33.93 136
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:33.93 50.63

7. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:37.12 123
50m: 47.94 47.94 100m: 1:37.12 49.18

8. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:38.82 116
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:38.82 51.56

9. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 1:50.40 83
50m: 53.97 53.97 100m: 1:50.40 56.43

10. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 1:56.44 71
50m: 55.26 55.26 100m: 1:56.44 1:01.18

DSQ ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:39.97
50m: 48.59 48.59 100m: 1:39.97 51.38

DSQ TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:56.89
50m: 54.30 54.30 100m: 1:56.89 1:02.59

DSQ TOPIC, Andrija 13 Proleter 2:06.97
50m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 100m: 2:06.97 1:05.39

11 - 12 godina

1. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:23.16 196
50m: 48.56 48.56 100m: 1:23.16 34.60

2. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:25.74 179
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:25.74 44.26

3. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:37.66 121
50m: 46.51 46.51 100m: 1:37.66 51.15

4. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:42.23 105
50m: 56.00 56.00 100m: 1:42.23 46.23

5. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:46.90 92
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:46.90 56.65
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:09.81 331
2. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:11.58 307

50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:11.58 36.69

3. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:12.16 300
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.16 38.60

4. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.51 252
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:16.51 39.93

5. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:19.51 224
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.51 41.23

6. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:20.11 219
50m: 46.19 46.19 100m: 1:20.11 33.92

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:01.25 491
50m: 29.38 29.38 100m: 1:01.25 31.87

2. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:09.81 331
3. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:11.58 307

50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:11.58 36.69

4. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:12.16 300
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.16 38.60

5. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.51 252
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:16.51 39.93

6. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:19.25 226
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:19.25 42.03

7. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:19.51 224
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.51 41.23

8. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:20.11 219
50m: 46.19 46.19 100m: 1:20.11 33.92

9. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:23.16 196
50m: 48.56 48.56 100m: 1:23.16 34.60

10. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:23.79 191
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:23.79 42.52

11. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:25.74 179
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:25.74 44.26

12. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 1:27.55 168
50m: 50.71 50.71 100m: 1:27.55 36.84

13. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.98 145
50m: 44.35 44.35 100m: 1:31.98 47.63

14. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:32.14 144
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:32.14 46.62

15. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:33.93 136
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:33.93 50.63

16. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:37.12 123
50m: 47.94 47.94 100m: 1:37.12 49.18

17. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:37.66 121
50m: 46.51 46.51 100m: 1:37.66 51.15

18. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:38.82 116
50m: 47.26 47.26 100m: 1:38.82 51.56
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

19. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:42.23 105
50m: 56.00 56.00 100m: 1:42.23 46.23

20. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:46.90 92
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:46.90 56.65

21. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 1:50.40 83
50m: 53.97 53.97 100m: 1:50.40 56.43

22. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 1:56.44 71
50m: 55.26 55.26 100m: 1:56.44 1:01.18

DSQ ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:39.97
50m: 48.59 48.59 100m: 1:39.97 51.38

DSQ TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:56.89
50m: 54.30 54.30 100m: 1:56.89 1:02.59

DSQ TOPIC, Andrija 13 Proleter 2:06.97
50m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 100m: 2:06.97 1:05.39


